
BCI Girls Varsity XC Meet 10/26/19

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Greylock 00:20:29.23 31

2 Lenox 00:21:08.81 52

3 Pittsfield 00:21:34.28 63

4 Wahconah 00:22:51.63 108

5 Taconic 00:23:28.11 127

6 Lee 00:24:07.62 152

7 Monument 00:24:27.71 168

8 Hoosac 00:26:15.78 223

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers
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BCI Girls Varsity XC Meet 10/26/19

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Greylock 00:20:29.23 6 31

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 537 Katherine Swann 00:19:05.11 1

2 5 516 Erin Keating 00:20:20.57 5

3 6 518 Grace Malone 00:20:30.22 6

4 8 542 Jacqueline Wells 00:20:54.80 8

5 11 541 Hazel Scullin 00:21:35.47 11

6 12 524 Ainsley Abel 00:21:39.11 (12)

2 Lenox 00:21:08.81 6 52

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 701 Ava Bachman 00:19:57.95 3

2 4 697 Alice Culver 00:20:06.02 4

3 10 687 Ellen Huth 00:21:21.11 10

4 14 682 Audrey Touloukian 00:21:42.57 14

5 21 704 Sydney Wilk 00:22:36.42 21

6 31 703 Jessie Scrimo 00:24:10.03 (31)

3 Pittsfield 00:21:34.28 7 63

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 860 Kellie Harrington 00:19:38.84 2

2 9 841 Cami Diehl 00:21:08.33 9

3 16 842 Megan Francoeur 00:22:17.78 16

4 17 849 Isabella Penna-Ward 00:22:19.37 17

5 19 843 Abby Kittler 00:22:27.10 19

6 20 845 Emelyn Theriault 00:22:32.22 (20)

7 23 852 Sydney Ferris 00:23:17.99 (23)

4 Wahconah 00:22:51.63 7 108

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 7 881 Haley Crosier 00:20:38.84 7

2 15 873 Olivia Gamberoni 00:21:59.72 15

3 25 879 Jocelyn Sommers 00:23:20.88 25

4 28 871 Daniella Barry 00:23:51.97 28

5 33 886 Kaitlyn Olds 00:24:26.77 33

6 35 885 Patience MacPherson 00:24:46.32 (35)

7 47 888 Madeline Naef 00:27:09.96 (47)

5 Taconic 00:23:28.11 7 127

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 13 758 Ahliya Phillips 00:21:39.20 13

2 24 766 Simira Hanger 00:23:18.37 24

3 27 751 Ella Ives 00:23:43.97 27

4 29 756 Julia Latura 00:24:04.63 29

5 34 754 Lily Powell 00:24:34.36 34

6 45 761 Lila Ribero 00:26:28.70 (45)

7 48 755 Calie Champoux 00:27:16.37 (48)

6 Lee 00:24:07.62 5 152

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 18 810 Anna Martin 00:22:22.33 18

2 22 821 Olivia Johnson 00:23:12.50 22

3 32 816 Brianna Kelly 00:24:16.17 32

4 38 804 Emily Holian 00:25:00.27 38
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BCI Girls Varsity XC Meet 10/26/19

5 42 817 Amber MacDowell 00:25:46.84 42

7 Monument 00:24:27.71 6 168

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 26 619 Kiera O'Rourke 00:23:27.89 26

2 30 612 Evie Grossman 00:24:05.18 30

3 36 674 Eliza Philip 00:24:50.17 36

4 37 618 Madison Mullen 00:24:51.36 37

5 39 637 AnnaMarie Romano 00:25:03.95 39

6 40 628 Dahn Yook 00:25:05.42 (40)

8 Hoosac 00:26:15.78 7 223

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 41 936 Hannah Walsh 00:25:08.64 41

2 43 935 Taylor Garabedian 00:25:52.88 43

3 44 948 Jackie Case 00:26:19.41 44

4 46 946 Rayanna Therrien 00:26:32.15 46

5 49 942 Alyssa Garabedian 00:27:25.81 49

6 50 947 Alannah McGrath 00:27:30.45 (50)

7 51 945 Sarah Field 00:28:44.69 (51)
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BCI Girls Varsity XC Meet 10/26/19

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 537 Katherine Swann SO 00:19:05.11 Greylock

2 2 860 Kellie Harrington FR 00:19:38.84 Pittsfield

3 3 701 Ava Bachman FR 00:19:57.95 Lenox

4 4 697 Alice Culver 8th 00:20:06.02 Lenox

5 5 516 Erin Keating 8th 00:20:20.57 Greylock

6 6 518 Grace Malone 8th 00:20:30.22 Greylock

7 7 881 Haley Crosier JR 00:20:38.84 Wahconah

8 8 542 Jacqueline Wells JR 00:20:54.80 Greylock

9 9 841 Cami Diehl SR 00:21:08.33 Pittsfield

10 10 687 Ellen Huth JR 00:21:21.11 Lenox

11 11 541 Hazel Scullin JR 00:21:35.47 Greylock

12 (12) 524 Ainsley Abel FR 00:21:39.11 Greylock

13 13 758 Ahliya Phillips SO 00:21:39.20 Taconic

14 14 682 Audrey Touloukian 8th 00:21:42.57 Lenox

15 15 873 Olivia Gamberoni 8th 00:21:59.72 Wahconah

16 16 842 Megan Francoeur SR 00:22:17.78 Pittsfield

17 17 849 Isabella Penna-Ward JR 00:22:19.37 Pittsfield

18 18 810 Anna Martin FR 00:22:22.33 Lee

19 19 843 Abby Kittler SR 00:22:27.10 Pittsfield

20 (20) 845 Emelyn Theriault SR 00:22:32.22 Pittsfield

21 21 704 Sydney Wilk FR 00:22:36.42 Lenox

22 22 821 Olivia Johnson SR 00:23:12.50 Lee

23 (23) 852 Sydney Ferris SO 00:23:17.99 Pittsfield

24 24 766 Simira Hanger SO 00:23:18.37 Taconic

25 25 879 Jocelyn Sommers SO 00:23:20.88 Wahconah

26 26 619 Kiera O'Rourke SO 00:23:27.89 Monument

27 27 751 Ella Ives FR 00:23:43.97 Taconic

28 28 871 Daniella Barry 8th 00:23:51.97 Wahconah

29 29 756 Julia Latura JR 00:24:04.63 Taconic

30 30 612 Evie Grossman FR 00:24:05.18 Monument

31 (31) 703 Jessie Scrimo FR 00:24:10.03 Lenox

32 32 816 Brianna Kelly SO 00:24:16.17 Lee

33 33 886 Kaitlyn Olds JR 00:24:26.77 Wahconah

34 34 754 Lily Powell FR 00:24:34.36 Taconic

35 (35) 885 Patience MacPherson JR 00:24:46.32 Wahconah

36 36 674 Eliza Philip JR 00:24:50.17 Monument

37 37 618 Madison Mullen SO 00:24:51.36 Monument

38 38 804 Emily Holian 8th 00:25:00.27 Lee

39 39 637 AnnaMarie Romano JR 00:25:03.95 Monument

40 (40) 628 Dahn Yook SO 00:25:05.42 Monument

41 41 936 Hannah Walsh 8th 00:25:08.64 Hoosac

42 42 817 Amber MacDowell JR 00:25:46.84 Lee

43 43 935 Taylor Garabedian 8th 00:25:52.88 Hoosac

44 44 948 Jackie Case SR 00:26:19.41 Hoosac

45 (45) 761 Lila Ribero SO 00:26:28.70 Taconic

46 46 946 Rayanna Therrien SR 00:26:32.15 Hoosac

47 (47) 888 Madeline Naef SR 00:27:09.96 Wahconah

48 (48) 755 Calie Champoux JR 00:27:16.37 Taconic

49 49 942 Alyssa Garabedian SO 00:27:25.81 Hoosac

50 (50) 947 Alannah McGrath SR 00:27:30.45 Hoosac

51 (51) 945 Sarah Field SR 00:28:44.69 Hoosac
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